Part code

VAPO5JAL

VAP10JAL

VAP20JAL

VAP30JAL

VAP50JAL

Rope @ range
mm

10

12

16

20

Rope @

10

12

16

20

Pulley wheel with base

Product information

One-wheel pulley block with base attachment. Equipped with slide bearings.

Material: Steel
Marking: CE-marked
Finish: Electro galvanized / painted black

A mm B mm C mm D E F G H mm
mm mm mm mm
120 60 78 100 90 30 8 60
140 60 98 125 110 35 10 77
180 80 118 150 140 40 12 92
230 100 160 200 180 50 15 120
320 120 225 275 260 60 20 165

20

25

30

35

40

10

12

14

18

23

Delivery time
days



Blueprint




	Pulley wheel with base
	Blueprint


