

Pulley wheel with base

Product information

One-wheel pulley block with base attachment. Equipped with slide bearings.

Material: Steel

Marking: CE-marked

Finish: Electro galvanized / painted black



Part code	Rope Ø range mm	Rope Ø mm	A,	B,	C,	D,	E,	F,	G,	H,	I mm	K,	Delivery time days
VAP05JAL	8	8	120	60	78	100	90	30	8	60	20	10	1
VAP10JAL	10	10	140	60	98	125	110	35	10	77	25	12	1
VAP20JAL	12	12	180	80	118	150	140	40	12	92	30	14	1
VAP30JAL	16	16	230	100	160	200	180	50	15	120	35	18	1
VAP50JAL	20	20	320	120	225	275	260	60	20	165	40	23	1

Blueprint

